Central Districts Foal & Young Stock Show 2024

Sunday, 21 April 2024 * at Solway Showgrounds

Final Results

PRESENTATION

1 - Presentation - all exhibitors

1
1st
2nd
3rd

4th
5th
6th

1st
2nd

3rd
4th

5th
6th

Sun, 21-Apr-2024
Ring 1 - Welsh

Open Presentation for all exhibitors

Goldfinch Janette Sigvertsen
Black creek Jessie joy ~ Ambyr Clay
Sherwoods Golden Debbie Sloan
Storm

Orlando Park Little Annie Jazz Hirst
Atherson Exceptional Vicki Timpson

Sherwoods LJTs Noble Debbie Sloan
Image

Open Handler for all exhibitors

Jubilee Wind Swept Arian Pony Stud
Sherwoods LJTs Noble Debbie Sloan
Image

Garfunkel Scott Morris

Rainbow Valley Royal Rainbow Valley
Occasion

Galaxy Belle Sandi Stevenson
Goldfinch Janette Sigvertsen
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WELSH

2 - Welsh Purebred

5
1st

2nd

1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

8.1
1st
2nd
10

1st

2nd
12

1st

2nd
13

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

14

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

15
1st

Sun, 21-Apr-2024

Ring 1 - Welsh

& 6 - Welsh Sec ‘A’ Yearling

Rainbow Valley Royal
Occasion

Arian Silver Dawn

Rainbow Valley

Arian Pony Stud

& 8 - Welsh Sec ‘A’ Two- & Three-Year-
old

Orlando Park Little Annie Jazz Hirst
Jubilee Wind Swept Arian Pony Stud
Nilloh Vivacious Rainbow Valley
Black creek Jessie joy  Ambyr Clay
Sea Dream O More Arian Pony Stud

CHAMPION & RESERVE SECTION ‘A’ 2-
& 3-Year-old PUREBRED

Orlando Park Little Annie Jazz Hirst
Jubilee Wind Swept Arian Pony Stud

Classic Welsh Head Sec ‘A’ Filly Colt or
Gelding Yearling

Rainbow Valley Royal
Occasion

Arian Silver Dawn

Rainbow Valley

Arian Pony Stud

Manners & Movement Sec 'A' Filly Colt or
Gelding Yearling

Rainbow Valley Royal
Occasion

Arian Silver Dawn

Rainbow Valley

Arian Pony Stud

Classic Welsh Head Sec 'A' Filly Colt or
Gelding Two & Three Year old

Orlando Park Little Annie Jazz Hirst

Jubilee Wind Swept Arian Pony Stud
Goldfinch Janette Sigvertsen
Nilloh Vivacious Rainbow Valley

Manners & Movement Sec 'A' Filly Colt or
Gelding Two & Three Year old

Orlando Park Little Annie Jazz Hirst

Sea Dream O More Arian Pony Stud
Jubilee Wind Swept Arian Pony Stud
Nilloh Vivacious Rainbow Valley

& 15.1 - Welsh Sec 'B' Foal

Surreyholme Dream
Weaver

Surreyholme Stud

2nd

15.2

1st

2nd

17
1st
2nd
17.2
1st
2nd
18

1st
2nd

3rd

4th

19

1st
2nd

24
1st

26

1st

28

1st

30.1
1st

Surreyholme Double
Delight

Surreyholme Stud

CHAMPION & RESERVE SECTION ‘B’
FOAL PUREBRED
Surreyholme Dream
Weaver

Surreyholme Double
Delight

Surreyholme Stud

Surreyholme Stud

& 17.1 - Welsh Sec ‘B’ Two- & Three-Year-
old

BRYNMOR'S BJ,
Brynmor's Lady Isabell

Haley snelgar
Katherine Meredith

CHAMPION & RESERVE SECTION ‘B’
TWO- & THREE-YEAR-OLD

BRYNMOR'S BJ , Haley snelgar
Brynmor's Lady Isabell  Katherine Meredith

& 21 - Classic Welsh Head Sec 'B' -
Yearling, Two or Three Year Old

BRYNMOR'S BJ , Haley snelgar

Surreyholme Dream Surreyholme Stud
Weaver

Surreyholme Double
Delight

Brynmor's Cari

Surreyholme Stud

Katherine Meredith

& 20 & 22 - Manners & Movement Sec
'B' - Yearling, Two or Three Year Old

BRYNMOR'S BJ, Haley snelgar

Surreyholme Double Surreyholme Stud
Delight

& 24.1 - Welsh Sec 'C’' & ‘D’ Yearling

Arian Honey Mead Arian Pony Stud

Classic Welsh Head Sec 'C' & 'D' Filly
Colt or Gelding Foal & Yearling

Arian Honey Mead Arian Pony Stud
Manners & Movement' C' & 'D' Filly Colt
or Gelding Yearling

Arian Honey Mead Arian Pony Stud

SUPREME PUREBRED WELSH EXHIBIT

Surreyholme Dream
Weaver

Surreyholme Stud

3 - Welsh Partbred

Sun, 21-Apr-2024

Ring 1 - Welsh
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32

1st

33

1st
2nd

33.1

1st
2nd

35

1st
2nd

3rd

39

1st
2nd

3rd

40

1st

2nd

41

1st

1st

2nd
2nd

Welsh Part bred Filly Colt or Gelding
Yearling

Sherwoods LJTs Noble Debbie Sloan
Image

Welsh Part bred Filly Colt or Gelding
Two- & Three-Year-Old

Atherson Exceptional Vicki Timpson

Sherwoods Golden Debbie Sloan
Storm

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
PARTBRED
Atherson Exceptional Vicki Timpson

Sherwoods Golden Debbie Sloan
Storm

Manners & Movement Part bred Filly Colt
&Gelding Yearling

Atherson Exceptional Vicki Timpson
Sherwoods Golden Debbie Sloan
Storm

Sherwoods LJTs Noble Debbie Sloan
Image

Classic Head to Show Welsh
Characteristics Two- & Three-Year-old
Atherson Exceptional Vicki Timpson
Sherwoods Golden Debbie Sloan
Storm

Sherwoods LJTs Noble Debbie Sloan
Image

Two by Same Sire — (Pure or Part bred
Foal, Yearling, and Two- & Three-Year-
old)

Surreyholme Dream Surreyholme Stud
Weaver

Surreyholme Double Surreyholme Stud
Delight

Breeders Pair, bred by same Breeder.
(Stud or Breeder to be named on Entry
Form)

Surreyholme Double Surreyholme Stud
Delight

Surreyholme Dream Surreyholme Stud
Weaver

BRYNMOR'S BJ Haley snelgar

Brynmor's Lady Isabell  Katherine Meredith
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ALL BREEDS

4 - All Breeds

50

1st
2nd
3rd

52

1st
2nd
3rd

56

1st
2nd
3rd

61

1st

62

1st

2nd
63.2
1st
2nd
64
1st

2nd
3rd

66
1st

2nd
3rd

68

Main Bvents Rpt 660-6.3.5 Licensed: South Westland AP Show

Sun, 21-Apr-2024
Ring 2 - All Breeds

& 51 - Saddle Hack Type Foal & Yearling,
either sex, to mature over 148cm

Goldfinch Janette Sigvertsen
Garfunkel Scott Morris
LD Sugar 'n Spice Theressa Anderson

& 53 - Saddle Hunter Type Foal, Yearling,
Two or Three Year Old - either sex to
mature over 148cm

Mangaroa Mountain Ash Georgia fellowes
Black Pearl Georgia fellowes
LD Deva's Secret Theressa Anderson

& 57 - Warmblood Foal, Yearling, Two or
Three Year old - to have one parent
registered

Goldfinch Janette Sigvertsen
Mangaroa Mountain Ash Georgia fellowes
Garfunkel Scott Morris

Arabian Derivative Two- & Three-Year-
old - to have one parent registered

KS Beeyonce Catherine Spence

Heavy Horse Foal & Yearling
(Clydesdale, Percheron, Gypsy Cob &
other Draught Breeds)

Sherwoods LJTs Noble Debbie Sloan
Image

Sherwood 3 Debbie Sloan

CHAMPION & RESERVE CHAMPION
HORSE 2- & 3-YEAR-OLD

Goldfinch Janette Sigvertsen
KS Beeyonce Catherine Spence

& 65 - Classic Head Horse Foal, Yearling,
Two or Three Year old

Goldfinch
Garfunkel
LD Deva's Secret

Janette Sigvertsen
Scott Morris
Theressa Anderson

& 67 - Manners & Movement Horse Foal,
Yearling, Two or Three Year old

Garfunkel Scott Morris
Mangaroa Mountain Ash Georgia fellowes
Black Pearl Georgia fellowes

Multi Coloured Horse, all ages

1st

69
1st
2nd
3rd

LD Sugar 'n Spice Theressa Anderson

Straight Coloured Horse, all ages

Goldfinch Janette Sigvertsen
LD Deva's Secret Theressa Anderson
Garfunkel Scott Morris

70

1st
2nd

74

1st

75

1st

2nd
3rd

76
1st

2nd
3rd

77.1

1st
2nd

77.2

1st

2nd
78
1st

2nd
3rd

Ponies & Miniature Horses not
exceeding 148cm

Sun, 21-Apr-2024
Ring 2 - All Breeds

& 71 - Pony Breeders oal, Yearling, Two
or Three Year old - must be registered
with Pony Breeders NZ

KS Beeyonce
Arian Honey Mead

Catherine Spence
Arian Pony Stud

Saddle Hunter-Type Pony Foal &
Yearling (to mature 148cm & under)

Arian Honey Mead Arian Pony Stud

Saddle Hunter-Type Pony Two- & Three-
Year-old (to mature 148cm & under)

Sherwoods Golden Debbie Sloan
Storm

RyseUp Milkyway Splash Hailey Scott
Galaxy Belle Sandi Stevenson

Miniature Foal & Yearling — must be
registered with NZMHA

Cc Angelic miss
Sherwood 2
Sherwood 3

Chanel bradley
Debbie Sloan
Debbie Sloan

CHAMPION & RESERVE
PONY/MINIATURE FOAL & YEARLING

Cc Angelic miss Chanel bradley
KS Beeyonce Catherine Spence

CHAMPION & RESERVE
PONY/MINIATURE TWO- & THREE-
YEAR-OLD
Sherwoods Golden
Storm

RyseUp Milkyway Splash Hailey Scott

Debbie Sloan

& 79 - Classic Head Pony/Miniature Foal,
Yearling, Two or Three Year old

Arian Honey Mead Arian Pony Stud
Cc Angelic miss Chanel bradley
RyseUp Milkyway Splash Hailey Scott
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80 & 81 - Manners & Movement
Pony/Miniature oal, Yearling, Two or
Three Year old

1st Sherwoods Golden Debbie Sloan
Storm

2nd  RyseUp Milkyway Splash Hailey Scott

3rd Sherwood 3 Debbie Sloan

82 Multi Coloured Pony/Miniature, all ages

1st RyseUp Milkyway Splash Hailey Scott

83 Straight Coloured Pony/Miniature all
Ages (Whole colour, not broken)

1st Sherwoods Golden Debbie Sloan
Storm

2nd Sherwood 2 Debbie Sloan

3rd Cc Angelic miss Chanel bradley

6 - Supreme Champion All Breeds

Sun, 21-Apr-2024

Ring 1 - Welsh
77.3 SUPREME CHAMPION ALL BREEDS
1st Goldfinch Janette Sigvertsen
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